
City of Austin

Legislation Details

File #: 22-3773

Status:Type: Consent Agenda Ready

File created: In control:12/12/2022 City Council

On agenda: Final action:1/26/2023 1/26/2023

Title: Authorize an amendment to a contract for continued supply of high voltage circuit breakers with
Siemens Energy Inc., to increase the amount by $3,400,000, for a revised total contract amount not to
exceed $9,655,500.

[Note: This contract was reviewed for subcontracting opportunities in accordance with City Code
Chapter 2-9D (Minority Owned and Women Owned Business Enterprise Procurement Program). For
the goods required for this solicitation, there were no subcontracting opportunities; therefore, no
subcontracting goals were established].

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Recommendation for Action

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Austin Printed on 5/13/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

